Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. PKX007_DS Rev. 1.9
Applications
• Distributed power architectures
• Intermediate bus voltage applications
• Telecommunications equipment
• Servers and storage applications
• Networking equipment

© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. PKX007_DS Rev. 1.9
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
+1-877-546-3243 (US)
+1-972-244-9288 (Int’l)
Table 9. Device Codes
Device Code
Input Voltage
Range Output  Voltage
Output
Current On/Off Logic Sequencing Ordering Codes
PKX007A0X3-SRZ 4.5 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 7A Negative Yes 150052943
PKX007A0X43-SRZ 4.5 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 7A Positive Yes 150052944
PKX007A0X3-SRDZ 4.5 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 7A Negative Yes 150052976
PKX007A0X43-SRDZ 4.5 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 7A Positive Yes 150052977
Package
Identifier
Family
Sequencing